
Sonora ISD
Arbiter December 2025

Date / Time Transaction Description  Debit  Credit  Balance 
Beginning Balance 4,823.34     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   4,819.59     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 12/1/2025, Group 105450, Game 2219, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2220, 5:00 PM,  Game 
Fee $135.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  DREW SHERRILL       185.00               -   4,634.59     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   4,630.84     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/18/2025, Group 105450, Game 1685, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 1686, 6:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 1792, 7:30 PM,  Game Fee $220.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jenny Shelton       270.00               -   4,360.84     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   4,357.09     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/18/2025, Group 105450, Game 1685, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 1686, 6:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 1792, 7:30 PM,  Game Fee $220.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Brian Rader       270.00               -   4,087.09     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   4,083.34     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 12/2/2025, Group 105450, Game 1459, 4:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Malachi DeHoyos       110.00               -   3,973.34     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   3,969.59     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 12/2/2025, Group 105450, Game 1459, 4:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Alex 
Lopez       110.00               -   3,859.59     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   3,855.84     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/21/2025, Group 105450, Game 256, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 275, 6:30 PM,  Game 
Fee $140.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Matthew Ynostrosa       190.00               -   3,665.84     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   3,662.09     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/21/2025, Group 105450, Game 256, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 275, 6:30 PM,  Game 
Fee $140.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Butch Gonzalez       190.00               -   3,472.09     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   3,468.34     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/14/2025, Group 105450, Game 198, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 204, 6:00 PM,  Game 
Fee $90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Nolan Davis       140.00               -   3,328.34     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   3,324.59     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/14/2025, Group 105450, Game 198, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 204, 6:00 PM,  Game 
Fee $90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  David Hair       140.00               -   3,184.59     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   3,180.84     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/14/2025, Group 105450, Game 194, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $55.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Darrel 
Cooper       105.00               -   3,075.84     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   3,072.09     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 12/1/2025, Group 105450, Game 188, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 193, 6:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 196, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $202.50, Travel Pay $50.00,  Butch Gonzalez       252.50               -   2,819.59     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   2,815.84     

12/04/2025 10:49 AM
Sonora High School, 11/14/2025, Group 105450, Game 187, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 194, 6:00 PM,  Game 
Fee $110.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Elijah Ynostrosa       160.00               -   2,655.84     

12/04/2025 10:50 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   2,652.09     
12/04/2025 10:50 AM Sonora High School, 12/2/2025, Group 105450, Game 257, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00,  Malachi DeHoyos         60.00               -   2,592.09     
12/04/2025 10:50 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   2,588.34     
12/04/2025 10:50 AM Sonora High School, 12/2/2025, Group 105450, Game 257, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00,  Alex Lopez         60.00               -   2,528.34     
12/04/2025 10:50 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   2,524.59     

12/04/2025 10:50 AM
Sonora High School, 12/2/2025, Group 105450, Game 255, 6:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 274, 7:30 PM,  Game 
Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Tommie Everitt       210.00               -   2,314.59     

12/04/2025 10:50 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   2,310.84     

12/04/2025 10:50 AM
Sonora High School, 12/2/2025, Group 105450, Game 255, 6:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 274, 7:30 PM,  Game 
Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Eddie Rodriguez       210.00               -   2,100.84     

12/09/2025 09:20 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   2,097.09     
12/09/2025 09:20 AM Sonora High School, 11/14/2025, Group 105450, Game 187, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $55.00,  Darrel Cooper         55.00               -   2,042.09     
12/09/2025 12:59 PM Upload Funds into ArbiterPay (EFT)               -   20,000.00 22,042.09   
12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   22,038.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2114, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2115, 7:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2116, 4:45 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Butch Gonzalez       290.00               -   21,748.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   21,744.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2114, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2115, 7:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2116, 4:45 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Johnny Barnes       290.00               -   21,454.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   21,450.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2111, 10:30 AM, Group 105450, Game 2112, 1:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2117, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2119, 9:15 AM,  Game Fee $320.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Michael Manley       370.00               -   21,080.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   21,077.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2110, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2111, 10:30 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2113, 3:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 2117, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2118, 11:45 AM,  Game 
Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Edward Lacy       450.00               -   20,627.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   20,623.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2110, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2112, 1:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2113, 3:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 2114, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2116, 4:45 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2118, 11:45 AM, Group 105450, Game 2119, 9:15 AM,  Game Fee $560.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
James DeAnda       610.00               -   20,013.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   20,009.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2108, 11:45 AM, Group 105450, Game 2109, 9:15 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2120, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2122, 1:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2123, 3:30 PM,  Game 
Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  frank gamez       450.00               -   19,559.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   19,555.84   



12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2107, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2108, 11:45 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2120, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2121, 10:30 AM, Group 105450, Game 2123, 3:30 PM,  Game 
Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $100.00,  EVERSON ARMSTRONG       500.00               -   19,055.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   19,052.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2107, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2109, 9:15 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2121, 10:30 AM, Group 105450, Game 2122, 1:00 PM,  Game Fee $320.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Halli 
Hanna       370.00               -   18,682.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   18,678.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2105, 7:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2106, 4:45 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2124, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Michael Rojas       290.00               -   18,388.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   18,384.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2105, 7:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2106, 4:45 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2124, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  James DeAnda       290.00               -   18,094.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   18,090.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2103, 4:45 PM, Group 105450, Game 2104, 7:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2125, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Eddie Rodriguez       290.00               -   17,800.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   17,797.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2103, 4:45 PM, Group 105450, Game 2104, 7:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2125, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Matthew Muncey       290.00               -   17,507.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   17,503.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2101, 11:45 AM, Group 105450, Game 2102, 2:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2126, 3:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 2128, 10:30 AM, Group 105450, Game 2129, 8:00 AM,  Game 
Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Butch Gonzalez       450.00               -   17,053.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   17,049.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2100, 9:15 AM, Group 105450, Game 2101, 11:45 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2126, 3:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 2127, 1:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2129, 8:00 AM,  Game 
Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Neil Dilts       450.00               -   16,599.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   16,595.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2100, 9:15 AM,  Game Fee $80.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  River 
Subia       130.00               -   16,465.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   16,462.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2081, 3:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 2082, 6:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2083, 7:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2096, 4:45 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  frank 
gamez       290.00               -   16,172.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   16,168.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2081, 3:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 2082, 6:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2083, 7:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2096, 4:45 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Caylie Gayhart       290.00               -   15,878.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   15,874.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2079, 10:30 AM, Group 105450, Game 2080, 1:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2097, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2098, 11:45 AM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Elijah Ynostrosa       290.00               -   15,584.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   15,580.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2078, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2080, 1:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2097, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2099, 9:15 AM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
DREW SHERRILL       290.00               -   15,290.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   15,287.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2075, 4:45 PM, Group 105450, Game 2077, 7:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2094, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $180.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Melissa Morris       230.00               -   15,057.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   15,053.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2074, 3:30 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Jeffrey Diaz       110.00               -   14,943.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   14,939.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2074, 3:30 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Malachi DeHoyos       110.00               -   14,829.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   14,825.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2073, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2090, 10:30 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2091, 1:00 PM,  Game Fee $180.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Eddie Rodriguez       230.00               -   14,595.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   14,592.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2071, 9:15 AM, Group 105450, Game 2072, 11:45 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2089, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2091, 1:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2092, 3:30 PM,  Game 
Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Matthew Ynostrosa       350.00               -   14,242.09   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   14,238.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM
Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2069, 4:45 PM, Group 105450, Game 2070, 7:15 PM,  Game 
Fee $120.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Lewis Sellers       170.00               -   14,068.34   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   14,064.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2068, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2084, 8:00 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2085, 10:30 AM, Group 105450, Game 2087, 3:30 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
DREW SHERRILL       290.00               -   13,774.59   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   13,770.84   

12/10/2025 09:17 AM

Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2067, 9:15 AM, Group 105450, Game 2084, 8:00 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2086, 1:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2087, 3:30 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Marki 
Kinkade       290.00               -   13,480.84   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   13,477.09   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM
Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2102, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2127, 1:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2128, 10:30 AM,  Game Fee $240.00,  River Subia       240.00               -   13,237.09   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   13,233.34   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM

Sonora High School, 12/6/2025, Group 105450, Game 2078, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2079, 10:30 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2098, 11:45 AM, Group 105450, Game 2099, 9:15 AM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
River Subia       290.00               -   12,943.34   



12/10/2025 09:29 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   12,939.59   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM
Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2075, 4:45 PM, Group 105450, Game 2077, 7:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2094, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $180.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Todd Morris       230.00               -   12,709.59   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   12,705.84   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM

Sonora High School, 12/5/2025, Group 105450, Game 2071, 9:15 AM, Group 105450, Game 2072, 11:45 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2073, 2:15 PM, Group 105450, Game 2089, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2090, 10:30 AM, Group 
105450, Game 2092, 3:30 PM,  Game Fee $360.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  River Subia       410.00               -   12,295.84   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   12,292.09   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM
Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2069, 4:45 PM, Group 105450, Game 2070, 7:15 PM,  Game 
Fee $120.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Teri Russell       170.00               -   12,122.09   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   12,118.34   

12/10/2025 09:29 AM

Sonora High School, 12/4/2025, Group 105450, Game 2067, 9:15 AM, Group 105450, Game 2068, 2:15 PM, Group 
105450, Game 2085, 10:30 AM, Group 105450, Game 2086, 1:00 PM,  Game Fee $240.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Todd Morris       290.00               -   11,828.34   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   11,824.59   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM
Sonora High School, 12/15/2025, Group 105450, Game 2221, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2222, 5:00 PM,  Game 
Fee $90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Ruben Valenzuela       140.00               -   11,684.59   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   11,680.84   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM
Sonora High School, 12/15/2025, Group 105450, Game 2221, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2222, 5:00 PM,  Game 
Fee $90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Butch Gonzalez       140.00               -   11,540.84   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   11,537.09   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM
Sonora High School, 12/9/2025, Group 105450, Game 273, 6:15 PM,  Game Fee $80.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Eddie 
Rodriguez       130.00               -   11,407.09   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   11,403.34   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM
Sonora High School, 12/9/2025, Group 105450, Game 273, 6:15 PM,  Game Fee $80.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Butch 
Gonzalez       130.00               -   11,273.34   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   11,269.59   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM
Sonora High School, 12/15/2025, Group 105450, Game 189, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 192, 6:00 PM,  Game 
Fee $90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Marcel Gibson       140.00               -   11,129.59   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   11,125.84   

12/17/2025 11:47 AM
Sonora High School, 12/15/2025, Group 105450, Game 189, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 192, 6:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 197, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $135.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jesse Garza       185.00               -   10,940.84   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   10,937.09   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM
Sonora High School, 12/16/2025, Group 105450, Game 259, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 272, 6:15 PM,  Game 
Fee $140.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Lewis Sellers       190.00               -   10,747.09   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   10,743.34   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM
Sonora High School, 12/16/2025, Group 105450, Game 259, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 272, 6:15 PM,  Game 
Fee $140.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Brian Rader       190.00               -   10,553.34   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   10,549.59   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM
Sonora High School, 12/19/2025, Group 105450, Game 254, 2:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 260, 1:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 271, 4:00 PM,  Game Fee $220.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jeffrey Diaz       270.00               -   10,279.59   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   10,275.84   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM
Sonora High School, 12/19/2025, Group 105450, Game 254, 2:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 260, 1:00 PM, Group 
105450, Game 271, 4:00 PM,  Game Fee $220.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Neil Dilts       270.00               -   10,005.84   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   10,002.09   

12/31/2025 11:18 AM
Sonora High School, 12/19/2025, Group 105450, Game 243, 1:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jesse 
Garza       110.00               -   9,892.09     

12/31/2025 11:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   9,888.34     

12/31/2025 11:18 AM
Sonora High School, 12/19/2025, Group 105450, Game 243, 1:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  
Tommie Everitt       110.00               -   9,778.34     

12/31/2025 11:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -   9,774.59     
12/31/2025 11:18 AM Sonora High School, 12/15/2025, Group 105450, Game 197, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $45.00,  Marcel Gibson         45.00               -   9,729.59     

15,093.75 20,000.00 


	All_Accounts_Transactions

